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Mark R. Wilkins  
Department Head and Professor
mrwilkins@k-state.edu
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Jonathan Aguilar
Associate Professor
jaguilar@k-state.edu
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Edwin Brokesh
Assistant Professor
ebrokesh@k-state.edu
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Gary Clark
Senior Associate Dean and Professor
gac@k-state.edu
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Xinyi (Abby) E
Professor of Practice
abby2007@k-state.edu
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Daniel Flippo
Associate Professor
dkflippo@k-state.edu
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Stacy Hutchinson
Associate Dean for Research and Graduate Programs and Professor
sllhutch@k-state.edu
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Zifei Liu
Assistant Professor
zifeiliu@k-state.edu
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Trisha Moore
Associate Professor
tlcmoore@k-state.edu
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Daran Rudnick
Professor
drudnick@k-state.edu


	 	
Isis Scott
Assistant Professor
isisscott@k-state.edu 
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Ajay Sharda
Professor
asharda@k-state.edu
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Vaishali Sharda
Assistant Professor
vsharda@k-state.edu
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Aleksey Sheshukov
Associate Professor
ashesh@k-state.edu
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X. Susan Sun
University Distinguished Professor and Ancillary Faculty
xss@k-state.edu
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Donghai Wang
Professor
dwang@k-state.edu


	[image: Photo of Lisa Wilken]	
Lisa Wilken
Associate Professor
lwilken@k-state.edu
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Naiqian Zhang
Professor
zhangn@k-state.edu




Adjunct faculty

	Paul R. Armstrong	Assistant Professor	parmstrong@k-state.edu
	Mark Casada	Associate Professor	casada@k-state.edu
	Floyd E. Dowell 	Professor	fdowell@k-state.edu
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Carl and Melinda Helwig Department of Biological and Agricultural Engineering
1016 Seaton Hall
 920 N. Martin Luther King Jr. Drive, Manhattan, KS 66506 
785-532-5580 |  785-532-5825  fax | bae@k-state.edu
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